
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Jugendpokal 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6. Durchgang vom 05.02.2017
Klasse: Jugend A

SG Remlingen 1                              : SK Roden 1                                 957  : 1013
  Luca Philipp                      303         Luca Benkert                      333
  Adrian Stenke                     328         Julia Hartlieb                    333
  Leonard Stenke                    326         Philipp Schneider                 347

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1041 : 995
  Tina Gerberich                    370         Emma Thauer                       317
  Lea Nitschky                      338         Sebastian Leimeister              339
  Pascal Albert                     333         Lukas Väth                        339

SV Neubrunn 2                               : SV Neubrunn 1                              1006 : 1082
  Christina Meckel                  331         Lissi Bauer                       364
  Vivien Simic                      369         Lorenz Deckert                    354
  Sam Schneider                     306         Marius Lurz                       364

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              6    12 : 0    6484    1080,67
 2. KKS Altfeld 1                              6    9  : 3    6109    1018,17
 3. SV Neubrunn 2                              6    7  : 5    6064    1010,67
 4. SK Roden 1                                 6    6  : 6    5891    981,83
 5. SG Remlingen 1                             6    2  : 10   5546    924,33
 6. SV Bischbrunn 1                            6    0  : 12   5795    965,83



 1. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               370 Ringe
 2. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               369 Ringe
 3. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               364 Ringe
    Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               364 Ringe
 5. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               354 Ringe
 6. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 1                                  347 Ringe
 7. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             339 Ringe
    Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             339 Ringe
 9. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               338 Ringe
10. Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 1                                  336 Ringe
11. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               333 Ringe
    Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 1                                  333 Ringe
    Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 1                                  333 Ringe
14. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               331 Ringe
15. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              328 Ringe
16. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              326 Ringe
17. Emma Thauer                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             317 Ringe
18. Sam Schneider                 SV Neubrunn 2                               306 Ringe
19. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 1                              303 Ringe
20. Jana Rüppel                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             215 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6. Durchgang vom 05.02.2017
Klasse: Jugend B

SV Lohr 1                                   : KKS Altfeld 2                              750  : 944
  Andreas Suchanka                  240         Sebastian Wolf                    321
  Tim Meyer                         285         Antonia Ruecker                   314
  Janosch Porzelt                   225         Cornelia Albert                   309

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         742  : 998



  Christian Plaß                    303         Noah Spachmann                    354
  Fabrice Bidanuel                  228         Frank Freiburg                    332
  Jan-Philipp Ruf                   211         Marius Büttner                    312

 1. SC Birkenfeld 1                            4    8  : 0    3592    898,00
 2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         5    8  : 2    4607    921,40
 3. KKS Altfeld 2                              5    6  : 4    4384    876,80
 4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              5    2  : 8    3923    784,60
 5. SV Lohr 1                                  5    0  : 10   3295    659,00

 1. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          354 Ringe
 2. Frank Freiburg                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          332 Ringe
 3. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               321 Ringe
 4. Antonia Ruecker               KKS Altfeld 2                               314 Ringe
 5. Marius Büttner                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          312 Ringe
 6. Cornelia Albert               KKS Altfeld 2                               309 Ringe
 7. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               303 Ringe
 8. Tim Meyer                     SV Lohr 1                                   285 Ringe
 9. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               257 Ringe
10. Andreas Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   240 Ringe
11. Fabrice Bidanuel              Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               228 Ringe
12. Janosch Porzelt               SV Lohr 1                                   225 Ringe
13. Jan-Philipp Ruf               Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               211 Ringe
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